Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

LITTLESLANES

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 539 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Shensol

Manegetaway

Dollswith Balls

Amanda Edwards Team 1

She's Got Balls Two

She's Got Balls

Bowl Haulers

RL Strike Force Sandy Chapin T
Andersen Windows

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 540 - 599, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P
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We Were Framed
Gutter Girlz
B-Social

Brew Crew

Lynn's Driveln
Jacks of All Trades
Onlypins

Wild Bunch

We've Got This Not!
Sunset Strikers

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 600 & Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o U WN P

Storfas Service
Star Lanes

Tipsy 10 Pins
High!'Q
Missoula Women
Peggy's Posse

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1630648

$280.00

Entry
1642079
1773129
1757766
1749379
1630506
1630505
1729955
1639927
1645188

$3,028.40

Entry
1573858
1640320
1582185
1568356
1630663
1624887
1717332
1716113
1773132
1756261

$3,292.00

Entry
1568315
1726276
1587594
1704074
1610825
1653050

Score
2,346

Prize
$280.00

Prize
$680.00
$408.00
$375.00
$343.00
$309.00
$277.00
$245.00
$211.40
$180.00

Prize
$740.00
$444.00
$360.00
$320.00
$280.00
$260.00
$244.00
$230.00
$214.00
$200.00

Prize
$500.00
$390.00
$320.00
$256.00
$200.00
$155.00

From
Great Falls, MT

From

Belfry, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Red Lodge, MT

From
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Ronan, MT
Manhattan, MT
Whitefish, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
HELENA, MT

From
Lewistown, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres
Sorted By Event, Division

6 Pin Counters 1611046
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,976.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,576.40

Doubles, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Fenske, Amy L / Goodnhough, Lanette G 1721299

2 Muhs, Shirley A / Hill, Jolinda 1645189

3 Elver, Pamelal / Worrel, Brooke A 1639927

4 Deville, Dawn L / Rice, Starr 1647707

5 Lull, Lauren N / Nalivka, TeresalL 1773129

6 Deal, Bonnie J/ Harper, Jolene 1568425

7 Gribbons, Debbie R / Matthai, Katelyn A 1773131

8 Bushnell, SteenaM / Wallila, Sarah 1639927

9 Hanson, Michaela/ Converse, Pam L 1742066

10 Kottwitz, Lori J/ Tonn, Julie D 1648204

11 Boucher, CynthyaK / Meyer, SylviaM 1739318

12 Daily, Linda/ Emineth, Tracy 1645250

12 Ferrendelli, Ledlie J/ Petz, ElisaM 1649355

14 Killen, Linda L / Rogge, Pamela K 1724640

15 Soulsby, Bonnie K / Thomas, Norma J 1752927

16 Laterza, VaerieL / Mattha, Katelyn A 1773130

17 Frelich, Bonnie L / Gallagher, Roxie L 1739318

18 Hill, Mabel A / Kaste, Pat S 1752927
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,996.20

Doubles, Doubles 270 - 299, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Johnson, Randi J/ Nevins, Joann C 1685486

2 EDGAR, MICKEY / Sherwood, Shelby F 1773133

3 Kelley, Wendy / Deeds, Debbie A 1568354

4 Sandbloom, Amanda L / Resner, Rebecca H 1568358

5 Rae, Elizabeth J/ EDGAR, MICKEY 1640320

6 Pausanos, Denise/ Linder, Jules L 1711855

7 PLOVANICH, LANIEM / FARRY, LESLEY L 1587594

8 Muro, Mary Beth / Christensen, Jennifer M 1577486

9 Petersen, Tammy S/ Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera 1760237

10 Balcerzak, Nicole T / Balcerzak, Valerie 1633711

10 JOHNSON, JOELLE M / Collick, Nancy 1611046

12 Crossler, Lynn/ Wright, Terry 1569455

12 Garcia, Phyllis J/ Manning, ShawnaJ 1773129

14 Denham, Cassidy M / Fischer, Julie M 1705570

15 Hogan, Barbara F / Johnson, Terri E 1727421

16 Rathe, Elizabeth R / Anderson, Theresa L 1773132

2,725

Score
1,456
1,429
1,424
1,418
1,414
1,398
1,394
1,384
1,381
1,380
1,378
1,375
1,375
1,366
1,365
1,362
1,357
1,355

$155.00

Prize
$520.00
$312.00
$268.20
$230.00
$200.00
$176.00
$154.00
$140.00
$128.00
$116.00
$108.00
$102.00
$102.00

$96.00

$92.00
$88.00
$84.00
$80.00

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$247.60
$210.00
$190.00
$170.00
$150.00
$138.00
$126.00
$111.00
$111.00
$102.00
$102.00

$96.00

$92.00
$88.00

Helena, MT

From

Conrad, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Red Lodge, MT
RED LODGE, MT
Butte, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Helena, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Conrad, MT
Bozeman, MT
Whitefish, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Stanford, MT
Helena, MT
Whitefish, MT
Stanford, MT

From

Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Helena, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Glasgow, MT
HELENA, MT
Helena, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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17 Econom, Amber L / Kelly, AlyssaM
18 Borland, Erin L / Webster, Jaspen A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name

Streit, Guyla A / Dehn, Kristen M
Johnson, Jessica A / Murphy, Erin K
Nelson, Jancie J/ Johnson, Marie R
Dunbar, Maryann G / Spooner, Misty L
Schultz, Katie M / Obrecht, Lindsey L
Paige, Dani K / Harberts, Janette E
Howes, Anne/ LAMPING, TIFFANY R
Martin, Andrea F / Solomon, Amanda L
Franck, BrendaJ/ Whale, Laura, E

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

10 Zacher, Nilda J/ Link, Joelle A
11 Spritzer, MellissaM / Lien, Sherri R
12 Basurto, AngelaM / Johnson, Terri E

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Streit, Guyla A / Dehn, Kristen M
2 Shaffer, Brenda E / Tripp, Kalee D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
Shaffer, Brenda E
Tripp, Kalee D
Solomon, Amanda L
Lankford, Barbara A
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Kimmerle, Doris A

O Ul WE P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lull, Lauren N

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres
Sorted By Event, Division

1568317
1698770

$2,897.60

Entry
1630648
1704074
1749380
1610825
1557177
1697579
1587594
1568315
1568356
1725045
1610825
1721052

$2,041.40

Entry
1630648
1725045

$340.00

$8,275.20

Entry

1725045
1725045
1568315
1630648
1704074
1630648

$480.00

Entry
1773129

1,342
1,337

Score
1,476
1,433
1,429
1,423
1,421
1,417
1,415
1,412
1,411
1,398
1,396
1,386

657

635
632

Score
811

$84.00
$80.00

Prize
$380.00
$228.00
$208.00
$194.00
$178.00
$164.00
$150.00
$136.00
$122.00
$108.00

$93.40

$80.00

Prize
$212.00
$128.00

Prize
$115.00
$115.00

$85.00

$70.00
$55.00
$40.00

Prize
$350.00

UNKNOWN, MT
Great Falls, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

From
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT

From

Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Lewistown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT

From
Butte, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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Foley, Amy A
Fenske, Amy L
Boucher, Cynthya K
Steen, Beth A
Lockwood, Margaret R
Lowe, AngelaK
Beckman, Rebecca L
Gilbert, SaraJ
Woodwick, Keri
Calhoon, Ginger J
Tjaaland, Shawna
Petz, ElisaM
McCombs, Taffy C
Frelich, Bonnie L
Smith, Sharon R
Smith, Patti A
Killen, Linda L
Hanson, Michaela
Searl, Carol
Balcerzak, Nicole T
Montgomery-Phillis, Julie A
Prewett, Kari

Keller, Cameo
Watson, Jackie L
Gray, JulieK
Frydenlund, Perrie R
Johnson, Jessica A
Twete, Brenda
Bowers, Julie K
Worrel, Brooke A
Lowe, Karissa A
Murphy, Marie J
Hogan, Barbara F
Moser, Janice
Kissner, Connie
Brodhead, AlexisM
Meyer, Rachel L
JOHNSON, JOELLEM
Gallagher, Roxie L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles 135 - 149, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga b~ wnN PP

Matthai, Katelyn A
EDGAR, MICKEY
Treible, Susan R
Sampson, Heidi J
Hartley, Marilyn N

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres
Sorted By Event, Division

1726276
1721299
1739318
1646054
1573858
1568357
1568358
1698771
1569455
1653050
1576972
1649355
1736053
1739318
1685487
1573858
1724640
1742066
1577487
1633711
1737741
1737783
1576972
1691116
1610824
1685487
1704074
1717332
1582185
1639927
1568357
1632626
1727421
1734901
1641810
1568153
1568354
1611046
1739318

$3,078.70

Entry
1773131
1640320
1583694
1773127
1649355

783
773
773
762
756
751
747
746
733
728
723
722
721
720
719
717
715
714
714
712
712
710
708
708
707
706
706
705
704
702
701
701
701
701
699
698
698
698
698

Score

881
825
790
779
771

$210.00
$133.85
$133.85
$110.00
$100.00
$95.00
$92.00
$89.00
$86.00
$83.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$72.00
$70.00
$68.00
$65.00
$65.00
$61.00
$61.00
$58.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$49.00
$49.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$300.00
$180.00
$130.00
$110.00

$98.90

Butte, MT
Conrad, MT
Whitefish, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Conrad, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Glasgow, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Whitefish, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Belgrade, MT
HELENA, MT
Willard, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Helena, MT
Whitefish, MT

From

Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Hathaway, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Livingston, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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10
10
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
29
30

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Nash, Freedom
Barnes, Dawn R
Fisk, Leann M

Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera

Y ager, Susie

Rae, Elizabeth J
Fields, LissaN
Herreid, Koko
Jewell, LisaM

Suta, Dawn
Ellsworth, Terri L
Knecht, Caro L
Oliver, ChrigtinaJ
FARRY, LESLEY L
Marshall, Julie K
Jennings, Lory A
Dern, Bonnie L
Kernaghan, Karen R
Grover, ParisB
Finley, Jdulie

Saltenberger, Brianna N

Ravndal, Sabrina L
Harper, Jolene
LeVeque, Renee
Watkins, Betsy

Place Team name
1 Hughes, Abbey M
2 Sickler, Laurie A
3 Solomon, Amanda L
4 Benson, Erin S
5 Friedrich, Crystal L
6 Glass, Wendy K
7 Huff, Jacquelin E
8 Hightower, Linda L
9 Spooner, Misty L
9 Demaree, Angel C
11 Kruse, Mary J
12 Anderson, Theresa L
13 Dunn, LisaM
14 CAIL, MEGAN S
15 Streit, Guyla A
16 Lankford, Barbara A
16 Wartnow, Shannon M
18 Murphy, Erin K
18 Whale, Laura

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

1756261
1773134
1568318
1760237
1582186
1640320
1648204
1568355
1656083
1736053
1737095
1760237
1770933
1587594
1640321
1637621
1577486
1585061
1749381
1641810
1749379
1760278
1568425
1571465
1773128

$2,452.90

Entry
1717332
1632626
1568315
1576971
1557177
1571451
1691313
1583191
1610825
1698097
1585797
1640321
1716113
1704074
1630648
1630648
1717332
1704074
1740386

761
753
749
748
743
743
741
740
740
737
736
735
734
733
733
726
724
720
720
717
710
710
706
704
703

Score

796
787
775
774
767
757
740
737
736
736
734
733
726
724
722
721
721
720
720

2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres
Sorted By Event, Division

$95.00
$92.00
$89.00
$86.00
$83.00
$83.00
$80.00
$76.00
$76.00
$72.00
$68.00
$65.00
$63.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.00
$55.00
$52.00
$52.00
$49.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00

Prize
$300.00
$180.00
$130.00
$110.00

$90.00

$82.00
$77.60
$75.00
$72.50
$72.50
$70.00
$69.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.50
$62.50
$59.50
$59.50

HELENA, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Hinsdale, MT
Helena, MT
Ennis, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Townsend, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Great Falls, MT
Darby, MT

From
Whitefish, MT
Belgrade, MT
Lewistown, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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20
20
22
23
24
24
24
27
27
29
29
29
29

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Brendgord, Pam J
Johnson, Randi J
Kimmerle, Doris A
Shaffer, Brenda E
Johnson, Terri E
Watson, Danielle L
QUINN, BRENAH E
DelaHunt, Helen M
Katen, Kimberly D
Fry-Lingenfelter, Ellen D
Keyser, Alyssa
Klapan, Joslyn A
Christensen, Jennifer M

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division
1557177 719

1685486 719
1630648 718
1725045 716
1641428 715
1649355 715

1771330 715
1653050 713
1611515 713
1640320 707
1648204 707
1726276 707
1577486 707

$2,403.60

$8,415.20

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 134 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO O~ WN P
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Lull, Lauren N
Foley, Amy A
Lockwood, Margaret R
Worrel, Brooke A
Killen, Linda L
Boucher, CynthyaK
Moldrem, CorinaM
Johnson, Jessica A
Lowe, Karissa A
Steen, Beth A

Elver, Pamelal

Montgomery-Phillis, Julie A

Entry  Score
1773129 2,350
1726276 2,278
1573858 2,214
1639927 2,148
1724640 2,127
1739318 2,126
1568315 2,124
1704074 2,121
1568357 2,118
1645251 2,102
1639927 2,092
1745371 2,091

$1,450.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 135 - 149, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NO U1l WN P
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FARRY, LESLEY L
Nash, Freedom
Farwick, Cindy S
Fields, LissaN
Buck, Lita

Hartley, Marilyn N
EDGAR, MICKEY
Treible, Susan R
Kelley, Wendy
Callins, Joy

Entry Score
1587594 2,222
1756261 2,195
1582185 2,156
1648204 2,140
1641810 2,128
1649355 2,118
1640320 2,117
1583694 2,111
1568354 2,110
1749380 2,098

2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres

$56.50
$56.50
$54.00
$53.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$46.50
$46.50
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Prize
$250.00
$220.00
$185.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$85.00

$70.00
$55.00
$40.00
$25.00

Prize
$230.00
$207.00
$183.00
$160.00
$137.00
$113.00

$90.00

$67.00
$43.00
$20.00

Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Thompson Falls, MT

From

Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Miles City, MT
Whitefish, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT

From

Helena, MT
HELENA, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Hathaway, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Anaconda, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,250.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 150 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name

Glass, Wendy K
Hughes, Abbey M
Johnson, Randi J
Johnson, Terri E
Turner, TanyalL
Wartnow, Shannon M
Thomas, Kimberly R
Streit, GuylaA
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Franck, Brenda J
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

Tripp, Kalee D
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Dehn, Kristen M
Sickler, Laurie A
McDonough, April M
Lankford, Barbara A
Link, Joelle A

OO0 WN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry  Score
1571451 2,277
1717332 2,215
1685486 2,170
1721072 2,167
1585797 2,165
1717332 2,146
1611046 2,140
1630648 2,138
1704074 2,131
1568356 2,130

$1,250.00

$3,950.00

Entry  Score
1725045 1,974
1704074 1,921

1630648 1,881

1632626 1,844

1717333 1,839

1630648 1,815

1725045 1,815
$660.00
$660.00
$29,876.80

Prize
$230.00
$207.00
$183.00
$160.00
$137.00
$113.00

$90.00

$67.00
$43.00
$20.00

Prize
$180.00
$150.00
$120.00

$90.00

$60.00
$30.00
$30.00

From
Whitefish, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Trout Creek, MT

From

Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Whitefish, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:53 PM
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